
Name Department Email
Smith, Emily College of Computing esmith433@gatech.edu 
Wilson, Wendell G College of Design wendell.wilson@design.gatech.edu
Ellis, LaJauna F College of Engineering lajauna.ellis@coe.gatech.edu
Carter, Anita M ECE - NEETRAC anita.carter@neetrac.gatech.edu 
Tankersley, Rebecca R Enrollment Management becky.tankersley@gatech.edu
Battle, Tineke Y GTHR tbattle35@gatech.edu
Coleman, Maria C GTHR maria.coley@ohr.gatech.edu 
Castillo, Helen GTRI - Accounting hcastillo3@gatech.edu 
Azeta, Anita N GTRI - ATAS aazeta3@gatech.edu
Bannister, Angela M GTRI - CIPHER akimes3@gatech.edu 
Shivers, Keisha C GTRI - CIPHER kshivers3@gatech.edu
Thomas, Valarie J GTRI - Director's Office vthomas8@gatech.edu 
Whitehead, Jamie GTRI - Director's Office jwhitehead36@gatech.edu
Pierce, Miriam T GTRI - ICL mc21@gatech.edu
McDowell, Deidra GTRI - Information Office dmcdowell6@gatech.edu 
Quek, Justin GTRI - Research Security jquek6@gatech.edu
Wells, Lisa M GTRI - Support Services lw99@gatech.edu
Brim, Catherine S Infrastructure & Sustainability cathy.brim@gatech.edu 
Ryan, Susan Institute of Sustainable Systems susan.ryan@sustain.gatech.edu 
Wright, Jason D Library jason.wright@gatech.edu
Beaulieu, Stephan Office of the President stephan.beaulieu@gatech.edu
Wong, Cara-Joy Provost Office carajoy.wong@gatech.edu
Ngalame, Malisa Scheller College of Business malisa.ngalame@scheller.gatech.edu 
Sankar, Lakshmi N School of Aerospace Engineering lakshmi.sankar@aerospace.gatech.edu 
Schatzberg, Eric School of History & Sociology eric.schatzberg@hsoc.gatech.edu
Phan, Donald V School of Industrial Engineering donald.phan@isye.gatech.edu
Payne, Hope School of Material Sciences & Engineering hope.payne@mse.gatech.edu
Graham, Michelle L School of Mechanical Engineering michelle.graham@me.gatech.edu  
Fitch, Byron Strategic Consulting bfitch6@gatech.edu
Roessler, Patrick D Student Health Services patrick.roessler@health.gatech.edu
Stancil, Theron Student Health Services theron.stancil@health.gatech.edu
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